SUPER?COOK

MALZEMELER PORSIYONLAR 4 ICIN

500 gram

0.25 cay kasigi

3 dis

1.5 yemek kasigi
1.5 yemek kasigi
1 adet

1 yemek kasigi

3 tutam

50 gram

300 gram

80 gram

25 gram

100 gram

10 gram

700 gram

0.5 cay kasigi
0.5 cay kasigi
100 gram

1 adet

Salmon Fillets, approx 1-3 pieces with skin
tuz

sarimsak

bal

limon suyu

Lemon, cut into thin slices

fresh parsley, chopped

cayenne pepper

tereyadi

Caulifower Florets

Yellow Onion, cut into quarters

oda sicakliginda tereyad

Potatoes, cut into cubes

Chicken / Vegetables stock cubes

su

tuz

Ground Black Pepper, adjust to taste
Fresh Milk, room temperature

Parchment / Baking Paper
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Tavsiye eden: CerCad
Toplam hazirlik zamani:
36:17 Dakika

- Supercook SC350
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SUPER?COOK

ADIM ADIM HAZIRLAMA

Tum tarifi gorebilmek igin lGtfen giris yapin.

ALET

Karistirma bigadi
(keskin)

Olgciim kabi
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